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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)
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AS201718004483381
AS201718005056372
AS201718005283868
AS201718005301871
AS201718005319605
AS201718005360838
AS201718008443522
AS201718009765928

BIDISHA HANDIQUE /RUHINI HANDIQUE
NABANITA DEVI /LATE ATUL KUMAR JHA
RAHUL GOGOI /KUSHA GOGOI
NABANITA GOGOI /JUGAL GOGOI
PRITIREKHA GOGOI /ARUP GOGOI
BAISALEE DEY /TAMAL CHANDRA DEY
JOSMON EKKA /THOMAS EKKA
SIDHARTHA GOGOI /LATE HARISH GOGOI

XXXXXX3967
XXXXXX2140
XXXXXX8142
XXXXXX1420
XXXXXX3940
XXXXXX5524
XXXXXX1325
XXXXXX8122

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
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AS202122000242633
AS202122001292806
AS202122001573512
AS202122001607477
AS202122001946322
AS202122002260729
AS202122002372247
AS202122002495512
AS202122002497526
AS202122002563091
AS202122002567212
AS202122002594173
AS202122002609979
AS202122002611259
AS202122002719267
AS202122002796491
AS202122002893317
AS202122003184411
AS202122003554285
AS202122003843220
AS202122004004472
AS202122004070405
AS202122005925150
AS202122005929336
AS202122007255359

SUNAYANA BORPHUKAN /MINESWAR PHUKAN
PRITY TOPNO /BIRSHA TOPNO

KARISHMA GOGOI /KHAGESWAR GOGOI
PALLABI BURAGOHAIN /BINUD BURAGOHAIN
JURIMONI GOGOI /MUNIN GOGOI

ARCHANA RAJBONSHI /LATE NANDA RAJBONSHI
HUMAN SONOWAL /DIGANTA SONOWAL
CHAYANIKA GOGOI /BHABEN GOGOI

JUNUKA CHETRY /KRISHNA BAHADUR CHETRY
BISHNU PRIYA GOGOI /ranijit gogoi

ANAMIKA GOGOI /mohendra gogoi

RANI RAIDINGIA /DALIM RAIDINGIA

PRIYANKA SAIKIA /GIRISH SAIKIA

TILOK GOGOI /DANDESWAR GOGOI

RUPSHREE BORUAH /MURULI BORUAH

PHORIT SONOWAL /Hari Prasad Saikia
MANASH JYOTI ARANDHARA /DIMBESWAR ARANDHARA
SONGJUKTA GOHAIN /MANAB GOHAIN
SABNAM KHATUN /LIYAKAT HUSSAIN
LAKHYAJYOTI PHUKAN /DEBESWAR PHUKAN
JYOTI PRASHAD GOGOI /BINUD GOGOI
JAHNABI GOGOI /RITUL GOGOI

HIMADRI SONOWAL /RANJIT SONOWAL
BONDITA GOGOI /PADMESWAR GOGOI
RITURAJ PHUKAN /LATE TANUJ PHUKAN

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX6059
XXXXXX3250
XXXXXX8727
XXXXXX8908
XXXXXX7426
XXXXXX6834
XXXXXX1663
XXXXXX3632
XXXXXX2117
XXXXXX1093
XXXXXX1318
XXXXXX6854
XXXXXX4320
XXXXXX7017
XXXXXX6287
XXXXXX3336
XXXXXX9398
XXXXXX6146
XXXXXX8432
XXXXXX2176
XXXXXX2003
XXXXXX9571
XXXXXX4569
XXXXXX8410
XXXXXX0578

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS[ ASSAMESE ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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